multitek
MULTI-GEN   GENERATOR
MONITORING SYSTEM
TM
2
CIRCUITRY
The MultiGen uses a high speed microprocessor
and analog to digital conversion circuitry.

personnel from tampering with the front controls.
FRONT COVER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Information required Example
Product Code M820-GM9
Nominal input voltage 230 /400V AC
Nominal input current 5A AC
System Frequency 50Hz
Auxiliary 24V  DC
Options RS485 output
Relay output
Optionally the factory can program the following :-
Current ratio  (C.T.) please specify e.g. 500/5A
Voltage ratio (V.T.) please specify. e.g. 11kV/110V
Temperature sender manufacturers part number or
resistance characteristics.
Temperature relay e.g. set at 225 °F
Pressure sender manufacturers part number or
resistance characteristics.
Pressure relay e.g. set at 75 psi
Custom Screen : specify which 3 parameters required.
e.g. Line 1 = L1 to Neutral voltage.
Line 2 = Coolant Temperature
Line 3 = DC volts
M820-GM1 1 phase
M820-GM4 3 phase 3 wire unbalanced load
M820-GM9 3 phase 4 wire unbalanced load
M830-SM1 1 phase
M830-SM4 3 phase 3 wire unbalanced load
M830-SM9 3 phase 4 wire unbalanced load
Note :
M820-GM* products measure V, A, Hz, Pressure,
Temperature, Hours Run, DC volts.
M830-SM*  products only measure V, A, Hz.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONSCONNECTIONS
6